

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 19270/2025

Smt. Norati Devi @ Nisha W/o Shri Ramniwas

-----Petitioner

Versus

Smt. Sampati Devi & Anr.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Pramod Kumar Thakwani
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Akshay Sharma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BIPIN GUPTA

Order

09/12/2025

At the request of learned counsel for both the parties, list the matter 15.12.2025.

(BIPIN GUPTA),J

Sudha/12